o o B~ W N

10
11
12

13

14
15

A WD

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWO000000p69r0AA
R001277512

SHANI SHIVANGI GENERAL STORE

Address Ramnagar, NA, Ramnagar BO+Supaul+Bihar+852108
Contact Number 9709979227
Pincode 852215
CPV Status Negative
Verification Type Business
Latitude 26.3881288
Longitude 86.8912073
Case Id 75530
Date Of Report 2026-01-30
Time Of Report 13:12:21
Date of Allocation 2026-01-28
Time of Allocation 22:57:44

Date and Time of Visit

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

Important - Mandatory to be filled




