

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOW000000p69r0AA
2	Agent Id	R001277512
3	Customer Name	SHANI SHIVANGI GENERAL STORE
4	Address	Ramnagar, NA, Ramnagar BO+Supaul+Bihar+852108
5	Contact Number	9709979227
6	Pincode	852215
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Verification Type	Business
9	Latitude	26.3881288
10	Longitude	86.8912073
11	Case Id	75530
12	Date Of Report	2026-01-30
13	Time Of Report	13:12:21

14	Date of Allocation	2026-01-28
15	Time of Allocation	22:57:44

Important - Mandatory to be filled	
1	Date and Time of Visit
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3	Name of External Agency
4	Name of Checker for FV Report

